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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Team Final
WED 25 - THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Rank Bib
NOC
Name

Total
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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 41.550 (1) 38.450 (1) 42.600 (1) 40.350 (1) 162.950

601 QI Qi 14.600 12.350 13.300 13.400 53.650

602 ZHAO Shiting 13.500 12.450 14.100 13.300 53.350

603 TANG Xijing 13.450 10.600 14.400 13.050 51.500

604 YIN Sisi 13.650 14.100 13.650 41.400

605 HE Licheng 13.150 13.150

2 JPN - Japan 39.150 (3) 35.800 (3) 39.100 (2) 39.200 (2) 153.250

616 NIIYAMA Ayumi 14.150 11.150 13.050 13.300 51.650

617 MIYATA Shoko 12.800 10.600 23.400

618 ASHIKAWA Urara 12.200 12.050 13.150 12.850 50.250

619 IKEDA Haruka 12.000 12.600 12.600 12.850 50.050

620 MATSUBARA Hinata 12.900 13.050 25.950

3 KOR - Republic of Korea 39.250 *(2) 37.100 (2) 38.400 (3) 38.350 (3) 153.100

* Team Penalty -1.0

626 SHIN Solyi 13.500 10.950 12.600 12.700 49.750

628 LEE Yunseo 13.450 14.000 12.400 13.150 53.000

629 EUM Dohyun 13.100 11.150 13.400 12.500 50.150

630 LEE Dayeong 13.300 11.950 11.800 11.750 48.800

4 UZB - Uzbekistan 38.650 (4) 34.150 (4) 36.600 (4) 37.750 (4) 147.150

648 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana 12.550 10.150 12.100 12.150 46.950

649 ULMASOVA Indira 12.700 9.450 12.300 12.650 47.100

650 MIROSHNICHENKO A 12.900 11.650 12.200 11.700 48.450

651 ARIPOVA Dildora 12.350 11.400 12.950 36.700

652 SILNOVA Anna 13.050 13.050

5 KAZ - Kazakhstan 37.750 (5) 30.150 (6) 30.650 (7) 36.950 (5) 135.500

621 SHAMETKO Alexandra 12.650 10.000 10.800 12.100 45.550

622 YASSINSKAYA Darya 13.600 11.200 13.050 37.850

623 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem 10.600 10.600

624 DEYEVA Yuliana 11.300 9.550 7.300 11.800 39.950

625 KURBANOVA Karina 11.500 8.600 8.650 11.200 39.950

6 SGP - Singapore 36.600 (8) 31.050 (5) 31.700 (6) 34.800 (7) 134.150

637 MOLLISON Gemma 12.150 9.150 9.850 11.250 42.400

638 ONG Tamara Anika 12.300 11.000 10.150 12.300 45.750

639 YAP Emma 12.150 10.900 10.900 33.950

640 TAN Rachel 8.850 10.200 11.250 30.300

641 TAN Shayne 11.350 11.350

7 MAS - Malaysia 37.200 (7) 29.600 (7) 32.300 (5) 34.000 (8) 133.100

631 KHALID Zarith Imaan 12.800 10.050 10.650 11.600 45.100

632 SHELDEN Cassandra L 12.200 9.900 10.450 11.200 43.750

633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude 12.200 9.650 11.200 11.200 44.250
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8 INA - Indonesia 37.350 (6) 27.700 (8) 29.250 (9) 35.400 (6) 129.700

611 TRITHALIA 12.200 9.900 10.750 11.100 43.950

612 AMALIA Nadia 12.900 9.000 9.700 11.900 43.500

613 APRILIA Vira 8.800 8.800 17.600

614 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi 12.250 8.600 12.400 33.250

615 RETNO Yulia Dian 12.200 7.450 9.850 29.500

9 IND - India 35.100 (9) 24.000 (9) 28.100 (10) 32.900 (9) 120.100

606 SAMANTA Protistha 12.600 7.600 9.300 11.450 40.950

607 NAIK Soham 10.900 8.250 9.050 10.950 39.150

608 KIRVE Purva 11.600 8.150 9.750 10.500 40.000

609 HATTEKAR Siddhi 7.550 7.550

610 SHARMA Garima 10.350 8.550 9.900 28.800

10 SRI - Sri Lanka 34.750 (10) 22.150 (10) 29.700 (8) 29.850 (10) 116.450

642 ELPITIYA Badalge D M G 12.450 9.150 11.450 11.100 44.150

643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya 12.000 7.450 10.100 10.650 40.200

644 PALLIMULLA Keshani P 10.300 5.550 3.800 7.700 27.350

645 WELIGAMA Sapuni A D 10.150 4.800 8.150 23.100

646 ALAHAKOON Amaya Hasini 8.100 8.100

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus
Italics indicate the low (discarded) score

Legend:

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor
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WED 25 - THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created THU 26 APR 2018 21:37 Page 1/1GAW002000_92A 1.0

QI Qi CHN - People's Republic of ChinaGOLD

ZHAO Shiting CHN - People's Republic of ChinaSILVER

LEE Yunseo KOR - Republic of KoreaBRONZE



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Individual All-Around Final
WED 25 - THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Rank NameBib NOC Total
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1 QI Qi601 CHN 14.600 12.350 13.300 13.400 53.650

2 ZHAO Shiting602 CHN 13.500 12.450 14.100 13.300 53.350

3 LEE Yunseo628 KOR 13.450 14.000 12.400 13.150 53.000

4 NIIYAMA Ayumi616 JPN 14.150 11.150 13.050 13.300 51.650

5 ASHIKAWA Urara618 JPN 12.200 12.050 13.150 12.850 50.250

6 EUM Dohyun629 KOR 13.100 11.150 13.400 12.500 50.150

7 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya650 UZB 12.900 11.650 12.200 11.700 48.450

8 ULMASOVA Indira649 UZB 12.700 9.450 12.300 12.650 47.100

9 PHAM Nhu Phuong653 VIE 12.150 10.850 11.350 12.300 46.650

10 ONG Tamara Anika638 SGP 12.300 11.000 10.150 12.300 45.750

11 SHAMETKO Alexandra621 KAZ 12.650 10.000 10.800 12.100 45.550

12 KHALID Zarith Imaan631 MAS 12.800 10.050 10.650 11.600 45.100

13 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude633 MAS 12.200 9.650 11.200 11.200 44.250

14 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani642 SRI 12.450 9.150 11.450 11.100 44.150

15 TRITHALIA611 INA 12.200 9.900 10.750 11.100 43.950

16 WATTS Crystal647 THA 12.050 9.950 10.650 11.200 43.850

17 AMALIA Nadia612 INA 12.900 9.000 9.700 11.900 43.500

18 MOLLISON Gemma637 SGP 12.150 9.150 9.850 11.250 42.400

19 SAMANTA Protistha606 IND 12.600 7.600 9.300 11.450 40.950

20 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya643 SRI 12.000 7.450 10.100 10.650 40.200

21 KIRVE Purva608 IND 11.600 8.150 9.750 10.500 40.000

22 KURBANOVA Karina625 KAZ 11.500 8.600 8.650 11.200 39.950

23 AL-HABSHI Duha636 QAT 10.500 9.550 8.050 11.650 39.750

24 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran634 MGL 10.300 8.650 9.250 8.900 37.100

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus

Legend:

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor



Results - 1 Vault

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Vault Qualification
WED 25 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created WED 25 APR 2018 23:03 Page 1/1GAW003900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 601 QI Qi CHN 5.4 9.200 14.600

2 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.4 8.750 14.150

3 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.6 9.000 13.600

4 602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.6 8.900 13.500

4 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.6 8.900 13.500

6 603 TANG Xijing CHN 4.6 8.850 13.450

6 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 4.6 8.850 13.450

8 630 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.6 8.700 13.300

9 605 HE Licheng CHN 4.8 8.650 0.3 13.150

10 629 EUM Dohyun KOR 4.6 8.600 0.1 13.100

11 652 SILNOVA Anna UZB 4.2 8.850 13.050

12 612 AMALIA Nadia INA 4.0 8.900 12.900

13 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.6 8.300 12.900

14 631 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4.2 8.600 12.800

15 617 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.0 7.800 12.800

16 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.2 8.500 12.700

17 621 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 4.0 8.650 12.650

18 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.0 8.700 0.1 12.600

19 648 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.0 8.550 12.550

20 642 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani SRI 3.7 8.750 12.450

21 638 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 3.7 8.600 12.300

22 614 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 3.7 8.550 12.250

23 633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 3.7 8.600 0.1 12.200

24 611 TRITHALIA INA 3.7 8.500 12.200

24 615 RETNO Yulia Dian INA 3.7 8.500 12.200

24 632 SHELDEN Cassandra Lavigne MAS 3.7 8.500 12.200

27 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 4.1 8.200 0.1 12.200

28 637 MOLLISON Gemma SGP 3.5 8.650 12.150

29 639 YAP Emma SGP 3.7 8.450 12.150

29 653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 3.7 8.450 12.150

31 647 WATTS Crystal THA 3.7 8.350 12.050

32 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 3.5 8.500 12.000

33 619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 4.6 7.400 12.000

34 654 LE Tram Anh VIE 3.7 8.300 0.1 11.900

35 608 KIRVE Purva IND 3.5 8.100 11.600

36 625 KURBANOVA Karina KAZ 4.2 7.600 0.3 11.500

37 624 DEYEVA Yuliana KAZ 3.7 7.600 11.300

38 607 NAIK Soham IND 3.7 7.200 10.900

39 636 AL-HABSHI Duha QAT 3.3 7.300 0.1 10.500

40 610 SHARMA Garima IND 3.5 7.150 0.3 10.350

41 644 PALLIMULLA Keshani Pankaja SRI 2.0 8.300 10.300

42 634 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 2.4 7.900 10.300

43 645 WELIGAMA Sapuni Arunodi Dias SRI 2.0 8.150 10.150

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Vault
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Vault Qualification
WED 25 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created WED 25 APR 2018 21:44 Page 1/1GAW003900_73J 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen TotalVault
Vault

Score

1 601 QI Qi CHN 5.4 9.200 14.025 Q1 14.600

4.6 8.850 13.4502

2 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.6 9.000 13.625 Q1 13.600

4.8 8.850 13.6502

3 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.4 8.750 13.350 Q1 14.150

3.5 9.050 12.5502

4 617 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.0 7.800 13.200 Q1 12.800

4.6 9.000 13.6002

5 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.6 8.300 12.975 Q1 12.900

4.4 8.650 13.0502

6 652 SILNOVA Anna UZB 4.2 8.850 12.925 Q1 13.050

4.0 8.800 12.8002

7 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.6 8.900 12.875 Q1 13.500

3.5 8.750 12.2502

8 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.2 8.500 12.8251 12.700

4.6 8.350 12.9502

9 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.0 8.700 0.1 12.775 Q1 12.600

4.2 8.750 12.9502

10 612 AMALIA Nadia INA 4.0 8.900 12.675 R11 12.900

3.7 8.750 12.4502

11 647 WATTS Crystal THA 3.7 8.350 11.750 R21 12.050

3.0 8.550 0.1 11.4502

12 633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 3.7 8.600 0.1 11.425 R31 12.200

2.0 8.650 10.6502

13 636 AL-HABSHI Duha QAT 3.3 7.300 0.1 11.3751 10.500

3.7 8.550 12.2502

14 608 KIRVE Purva IND 3.5 8.100 11.3751 11.600

4.0 7.250 0.1 11.1502

15 634 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 2.4 7.900 10.4501 10.300

3.5 7.100 10.6002

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen Qualified for Vault FinalQ

Reserve for Vault FinalRx

Vault
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification
WED 25 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created WED 25 APR 2018 22:00 Page 1/1GAW004900_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 5.9 8.100 14.000 Q

2 604 YIN Sisi CHN 5.5 8.150 13.650 Q

3 619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 4.5 8.100 12.600 Q

4 602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.4 8.050 12.450 Q

5 601 QI Qi CHN 4.5 7.850 12.350

6 651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4.6 7.750 12.350 Q

7 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 4.3 7.750 12.050 Q

8 630 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.9 7.050 11.950 Q

9 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.5 7.150 11.650 Q

10 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 3.6 7.550 11.150

11 629 EUM Dohyun KOR 5.3 5.850 11.150

12 638 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 2.8 8.200 11.000 R1

13 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 5.0 5.950 10.950

14 639 YAP Emma SGP 2.7 8.200 10.900 R2

15 653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 3.3 7.550 10.850 R3

16 623 YERBOSSYNKYZY Korkem KAZ 3.1 7.500 10.600

17 617 MIYATA Shoko JPN 4.1 6.500 10.600

18 603 TANG Xijing CHN 5.4 5.200 10.600

19 648 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 3.6 6.550 10.150

20 631 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 2.3 7.750 10.050

21 621 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 4.4 5.600 10.000

22 647 WATTS Crystal THA 2.7 7.250 9.950

23 611 TRITHALIA INA 2.2 7.700 9.900

24 632 SHELDEN Cassandra Lavigne MAS 2.6 7.300 9.900

25 633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 2.6 7.050 9.650

26 636 AL-HABSHI Duha QAT 2.4 7.150 9.550

27 624 DEYEVA Yuliana KAZ 2.9 6.650 9.550

28 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 2.1 7.350 9.450

29 637 MOLLISON Gemma SGP 2.2 6.950 9.150

30 642 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani SRI 2.4 6.750 9.150

31 612 AMALIA Nadia INA 1.3 7.700 9.000

32 640 TAN Rachel SGP 1.9 6.950 8.850

33 613 APRILIA Vira INA 1.1 7.700 8.800

34 634 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 3.5 5.150 8.650

35 614 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 1.0 7.600 8.600

36 625 KURBANOVA Karina KAZ 2.2 6.400 8.600

37 607 NAIK Soham IND 1.3 6.950 8.250

38 608 KIRVE Purva IND 1.1 7.050 8.150

39 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 1.2 6.400 7.600

40 609 HATTEKAR Siddhi IND 0.9 6.650 7.550

41 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 1.7 5.750 7.450

42 644 PALLIMULLA Keshani Pankaja SRI 1.2 4.350 5.550

43 645 WELIGAMA Sapuni Arunodi Dias SRI 1.5 3.300 4.800

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Qualified for Uneven Bars FinalQ Reserve for Uneven Bars FinalRx

Uneven Bars
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Balance Beam Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 603 TANG Xijing CHN 5.8 8.600 14.400 Q

2 604 YIN Sisi CHN 5.3 8.800 14.100 Q

3 602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 5.5 8.600 14.100

4 629 EUM Dohyun KOR 5.7 7.700 13.400 Q

5 601 QI Qi CHN 5.7 7.600 13.300

6 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 5.4 7.750 13.150 Q

7 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.1 7.950 13.050 Q

8 620 MATSUBARA Hinata JPN 4.6 8.300 12.900

9 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.6 8.000 12.600 Q

10 619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 4.8 7.800 12.600

11 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 4.7 7.700 12.400

12 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.5 7.800 12.300 Q

13 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.7 7.500 12.200 Q

14 648 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.4 7.700 12.100

15 630 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.6 7.200 11.800

16 642 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani SRI 4.2 7.250 11.450 R1

17 651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 5.0 6.400 11.400

18 653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 4.0 7.350 11.350 R2

19 641 TAN Shayne SGP 4.1 7.250 11.350 R3

20 633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 4.5 6.700 11.200

21 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 5.0 6.200 11.200

22 621 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 4.7 6.100 10.800

23 611 TRITHALIA INA 4.4 6.350 10.750

24 647 WATTS Crystal THA 4.1 6.550 10.650

25 631 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 4.5 6.150 10.650

26 632 SHELDEN Cassandra Lavigne MAS 4.0 6.450 10.450

27 640 TAN Rachel SGP 3.7 6.500 10.200

28 638 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 3.7 6.450 10.150

29 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 4.1 6.000 10.100

30 637 MOLLISON Gemma SGP 3.5 6.350 9.850

31 608 KIRVE Purva IND 4.5 5.250 9.750

32 612 AMALIA Nadia INA 4.1 5.600 9.700

33 654 LE Tram Anh VIE 4.3 5.400 0.1 9.600

34 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 3.2 6.100 9.300

35 634 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 4.3 4.950 9.250

36 607 NAIK Soham IND 4.0 5.050 9.050

37 613 APRILIA Vira INA 3.8 5.000 8.800

38 625 KURBANOVA Karina KAZ 3.8 4.950 0.1 8.650

39 610 SHARMA Garima IND 3.1 5.450 8.550

40 645 WELIGAMA Sapuni Arunodi Dias SRI 2.0 6.150 8.150

41 636 AL-HABSHI Duha QAT 2.6 5.450 8.050

42 615 RETNO Yulia Dian INA 3.5 3.950 7.450

43 624 DEYEVA Yuliana KAZ 4.3 3.100 0.1 7.300

44 644 PALLIMULLA Keshani Pankaja SRI 1.6 6.200 4.0 3.800

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Qualified for Balance Beam FinalQ Reserve for Balance Beam FinalRx

Balance Beam
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Floor Qualification
THU 26 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 604 YIN Sisi CHN 5.0 8.650 13.650 Q

2 601 QI Qi CHN 5.0 8.500 0.1 13.400 Q

3 602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.8 8.500 13.300

4 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.1 8.200 13.300 Q

5 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 4.7 8.450 13.150 Q

6 620 MATSUBARA Hinata JPN 4.5 8.550 13.050 Q

7 603 TANG Xijing CHN 4.6 8.450 13.050

8 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.9 8.250 0.1 13.050 Q

9 651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4.7 8.250 12.950 Q

10 619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 4.6 8.250 12.850

11 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 4.9 7.950 12.850

12 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.5 8.200 12.700 Q

13 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.4 8.250 12.650 R1

14 629 EUM Dohyun KOR 4.6 7.900 12.500

15 614 PAMUNGKAS Salsabila Hadi INA 4.5 7.900 12.400 R2

16 653 PHAM Nhu Phuong VIE 4.2 8.100 12.300 R3

17 638 ONG Tamara Anika SGP 4.3 8.000 12.300

18 648 BAKHTIYAROVA Diana UZB 4.3 7.850 12.150

19 621 SHAMETKO Alexandra KAZ 4.5 7.600 12.100

20 612 AMALIA Nadia INA 4.2 7.800 0.1 11.900

21 624 DEYEVA Yuliana KAZ 4.1 7.700 11.800

22 630 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.7 7.050 11.750

23 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.6 7.100 11.700

24 636 AL-HABSHI Duha QAT 3.6 8.050 11.650

25 631 KHALID Zarith Imaan MAS 3.5 8.100 11.600

26 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.0 7.450 11.450

27 654 LE Tram Anh VIE 3.8 7.600 11.400

28 637 MOLLISON Gemma SGP 3.4 7.850 11.250

29 640 TAN Rachel SGP 3.5 7.750 11.250

30 632 SHELDEN Cassandra Lavigne MAS 3.4 7.900 0.1 11.200

31 633 ALEXANDER Audrey Jude MAS 3.7 7.500 11.200

32 625 KURBANOVA Karina KAZ 4.3 7.400 0.5 11.200

33 647 WATTS Crystal THA 3.9 7.300 11.200

34 611 TRITHALIA INA 4.2 7.000 0.1 11.100

35 642 ELPITIYA Badalge Dona Milka Gehani SRI 4.2 6.900 11.100

36 607 NAIK Soham IND 3.4 7.550 10.950

37 639 YAP Emma SGP 3.1 7.800 10.900

38 643 DEDIMUNI Rashmi Navodya SRI 3.5 7.250 0.1 10.650

39 608 KIRVE Purva IND 3.3 7.200 10.500

40 610 SHARMA Garima IND 2.7 7.200 9.900

41 615 RETNO Yulia Dian INA 3.4 6.450 9.850

42 634 ENKHTUVSHIN Munkhnaran MGL 3.9 5.100 0.1 8.900

43 646 ALAHAKOON Amaya Hasini SRI 2.3 5.800 8.100

44 644 PALLIMULLA Keshani Pankaja SRI 1.5 6.300 0.1 7.700

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Qualified for Floor FinalQ Reserve for Floor FinalRx

Floor
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 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Vault Final
FRI 27 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created FRI 27 APR 2018 17:11 Page 1/1GAW003100_73J 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen TotalVault
Vault

Score

1 601 QI Qi CHN 5.4 9.100 14.0501 14.500

4.6 9.000 13.6002

2 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.4 8.800 13.9131 14.200

4.6 9.025 13.6252

3 617 MIYATA Shoko JPN 5.0 8.975 13.7881 13.975

4.6 9.000 13.6002

4 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.4 8.825 13.1631 13.225

4.6 8.500 13.1002

5 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 4.6 9.125 13.1251 13.725

4.8 7.825 0.1 12.5252

6 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.6 8.900 13.1001 13.500

4.0 8.700 12.7002

7 606 SAMANTA Protistha IND 4.0 8.700 0.1 12.6381 12.600

4.2 8.475 12.6752

8 652 SILNOVA Anna UZB 4.2 7.700 12.3001 11.900

4.0 8.700 12.7002

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Vault



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Uneven Bars Final
FRI 27 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created FRI 27 APR 2018 17:43 Page 1/1GAW004100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 604 YIN Sisi CHN 5.5 8.175 13.675

2 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 5.9 7.725 13.625

3 619 IKEDA Haruka JPN 4.5 8.050 12.550

4 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.5 7.875 12.375

5 602 ZHAO Shiting CHN 4.4 7.725 12.125

6 651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4.6 7.450 12.050

7 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 4.5 6.700 11.200

8 630 LEE Dayeong KOR 4.7 5.400 10.100

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Uneven Bars



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Balance Beam Final
SAT 28 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created SAT 28 APR 2018 17:02 Page 1/1GAW005100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 603 TANG Xijing CHN 5.7 8.650 14.350

2 604 YIN Sisi CHN 5.1 8.725 13.825

3 629 EUM Dohyun KOR 5.5 8.000 13.500

4 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.0 7.975 12.975

5 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 5.1 7.525 12.625

6 618 ASHIKAWA Urara JPN 5.4 7.075 12.475

7 649 ULMASOVA Indira UZB 4.0 7.975 11.975

8 650 MIROSHNICHENKO Anastasiya UZB 4.7 6.050 10.750

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Balance Beam



Results

 15th Junior Artistic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Women's Floor Final
SAT 28 APR 2018

Jakarta, Indonesia 25-28 April 2018

Report Created SAT 28 APR 2018 17:46 Page 1/1GAW006100_73I 1.0

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

D
Score

E
Score

Pen Total

1 601 QI Qi CHN 5.0 8.500 13.500

2 604 YIN Sisi CHN 4.8 8.525 13.325

3 628 LEE Yunseo KOR 4.9 8.400 13.300

4 616 NIIYAMA Ayumi JPN 5.2 8.025 13.225

5 622 YASSINSKAYA Darya KAZ 5.0 8.150 13.150

6 651 ARIPOVA Dildora UZB 4.8 8.050 12.850

7 626 SHIN Solyi KOR 4.5 8.125 12.625

8 620 MATSUBARA Hinata JPN 4.3 8.050 0.1 12.250

Legend:

DifficultyD ExecutionE PenaltyPen

Floor
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